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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 Bavith Balan (FTHR) Kolakkott meethal, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

2 29/01/2026 Sanisha Pk Abinbabu (HSBN) Cheriyavarikkodi, 
Mangalad, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

3 29/01/2026 Sradhin J L Loujith N M (FTHR) 15/164 Kuniyil, 
Thodannur, Kottappally, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Kuttyadi

  

4 29/01/2026 Shifa Fathima Shamsudheen (FTHR) Meethale Puthalathu, 
Vykkilisheri Rod, 

Villyappalli, 
Mayyannur, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

5 29/01/2026 Sanmaya M M Vinodan (FTHR) Punathipoyil, Kuningad, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

6 29/01/2026 Vyshnavi M Vijayan (FTHR) Mulleri, Kuningad, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vatakara

  

7 29/01/2026 Linisha Rajeevan (HSBN) Puthenpurayil 
Thazhakuniyil, 

Kuningad, Purameri, 
Kuningad, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

8 29/01/2026 NAVJYOTH K SURESH (FTHR) PRIYA BHAVAN, 
Challivayal, 

Villiappally, Memunda, 
673104, Vadakara

  

9 29/01/2026 Devananda Satheesh Satheesh C K (FTHR) Chedikandiyil, 
Perumundacheri, 

Purameri, Arur, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

10 29/01/2026 DEVAK J JITHESH J B (FTHR) JB NIVAS, 
Lokanarkavu, 
Villiappally, 

Sidhasamajam, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

11 29/01/2026 SREEJA MANI (HSBN) MOILOTHARAKKAL, 
memunda, villiyappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vadakara

  

12 29/01/2026 AYUSHVED M S MANI M M (FTHR) MARATH MEETHAL, 
Lokanarkavu, 
Villiappally, 

Sidhasamajam, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

13 29/01/2026 ANUNANDA P K RANKANATH PK 
(FTHR)

PONGANDAM 
KUZHIYIL, 

Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

14 29/01/2026 sreejila k. k abhilash (HSBN) patinhare ayadathil, 
chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

15 29/01/2026 HAMNA FATHIMA NAVAS K (FTHR) 8/202 Kuttiyil, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
673542, Vatakara

  

16 29/01/2026 ASWATHI V SUBINLAL S 
Panayullaparambathu 

(HSBN)

Panayullaparambathu, 
Vellookkara, 
Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Kuttiadi

  

17 29/01/2026 Bindhu P K Babu (OTHR) Varikkodi Thazhakkuni, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Kalleri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Kuttiyady

  

18 29/01/2026 NAIHA FATHIMA M 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR M K 
(FTHR)

MANIKOTH KANDI, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

19 29/01/2026 Ansika M K Sundharan (FTHR) Madathikkunnummal, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Kalleri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Kuttiady

  

20 29/01/2026 SWATHI S KUMAR RATHI OTHAYOTH 
(MTHR)

NALUKANDATHIL, 
Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

21 29/01/2026 AMAYASREE M MANI (FTHR) MOILOTHARAKKAL, 
memunda, villiyappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

22 29/01/2026 ALAN ROSH T GIREESH (FTHR) THAYYIL, Urath, 
Kuttiady, Kuttiady, 
673508, Vatakara

  

23 29/01/2026 Sneha V K Haikrishna P (HSBN) Puleelavummal, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Kalleri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Kuttiady

  

24 29/01/2026 ADITHYA P PRAVEESH P T 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

25 29/01/2026 ABHIN GOPI K M BINDU (MTHR) KOODATHIL 
MEETHAL, 
Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

26 29/01/2026 Aswin Pk Sabitha Mohandas KC 
(MTHR)

Vaishnavam, Kuningad, 
Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vatakara

  

27 29/01/2026 JASIR T POOKER (FTHR) THAYULLATHIL, 
Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

28 29/01/2026 JINSHA BALAN BALAN (FTHR) KORAPPANDIYIL, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vadakara

  

29 29/01/2026 Aswsthi T K Shinoob N V (HSBN) Neythu Veetil, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

30 29/01/2026 BHADRA 
ANILKUMAR 

ABHIRAM N P M 
(HSBN)

NIRUPARAMBIL 
MEETHAL, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

31 29/01/2026 PARVANA K PRAMOD (FTHR) KELOTH, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  

32 29/01/2026 NASIYATH NASMUDHEEN T P 
(HSBN)

VAYERI, 
KOTTAPPALLI, 
KOTTAPPALLI, 
KOTTAPPALLI, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

33 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ADHIYA K 

Rashina Meenath 
(MTHR)

Kariyat, Pathiyarakkara, 
Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 

673105, Vatakara

  

34 29/01/2026 Rajendran V M Balan Nair (FTHR) Varikkod imeethal, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Kalleri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Kuttiady

  

35 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED K K MOIDEEN K K (FTHR) KARUVAN KANDI 
MEETHA, KEEZHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

36 29/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K AZEEZ (FTHR) ALAMKUNNUMMAL, 
CHEEKKONNU, 

NARIPATTA, 
CHEEKKONNU, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

37 29/01/2026 Avishna Pavithra K V Jithin Raj S R (HSBN) Ramathkandy Meethal, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Kuttiadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

38 29/01/2026 SAJEEVAN KUNIYIL KANNAN KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
THODANNUR, 
VADAKARA, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

39 29/01/2026 ASWINI C JINEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

CHALIL 
PUTHIYEDATH, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

40 29/01/2026 Divya Prakash P K Navaneeth B (HSBN) Kallan Kandy, 
Elambilad, Maniyur, 

Maniyur, 673523, 
Vadakara

  

41 29/01/2026 Sreyas P Vinod (FTHR) Madhavam, Thodannur, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

673541, Kuttiadi

  

42 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN K

ABDUL RIYAS (FTHR) BAITHUNOOR, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

43 29/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P ABDULLA (FTHR) PUTHOOR, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

44 29/01/2026 Angitha S Kumar Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Mannoth Parambath, 
Chemmarathoor, 

Kottappally, 
Chemmarathoor, 
673104, Vadakara

  

45 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAJAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

46 29/01/2026 Amarnath P Jayaprakash T (FTHR) Poyil, Thodannur, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

673541, Kuttiadi

  

47 29/01/2026 Akhil Sukumaran (FTHR) Vadakke Kuyyal, 
Kalleri, Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

48 29/01/2026 FEBINA IBRAHIM K NAFEESSA (MTHR) 66, PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

49 29/01/2026 RIMNA FATHIMA ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

MURICHANDI, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

50 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK 
CHANDRAN C M 

CHANDRAN (FTHR) CHERUVANTHALA 
MEETHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

51 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDHAN V 

NOUSHAD 
VADAKKAYIL (FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

52 29/01/2026 SNEHA RAJESH V P RAJESH V P (FTHR) VATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATH, 

memunda, villiaappally, 
memunda, 673104, 

vatakara

  

53 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN N 
K 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

NADUVILAKANDY, 
VALAKETT, VELOM, 

VELOM, 673508, 
KUTTIADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

54 29/01/2026 AMRUTHA K T RIBINRAJ 
NADUKUNIYIL 

(HSBN)

Nadukuniyil, 
Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

55 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL MASHOOD P (FTHR) KANAVATH, 
KADAMERI P O, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

56 29/01/2026 Soukhya M Amarnath K (HSBN) Kuyyalil, Kalleri, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

57 29/01/2026 SAJITHA AJAY KUMAR (HSBN) JALAKAM, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

58 29/01/2026 HADHIYA 
THASNEEM 

SUBAIR C P (FTHR) CHUVANNA 
PARAMBATH, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

59 29/01/2026 Aswisabu Sabu (FTHR) 0, Cherukunnu, Velam, 
Velam, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

60 29/01/2026 LIYANA FATHIMA 
VK 

JALEEL VK (FTHR) VADEKKANDY, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

61 29/01/2026 Sameer K K Mammu (FTHR) Kuniyil, Kuningad, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

62 29/01/2026 Balakrishnan C M Chandri (WIFE) 267, Kurunthodi, 
Maniyur, Mantharathur, 

673105, Kuttiyadi

  

63 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FARVI ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

4/278 
KADULLAPARAMBIL, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, KUTTIADI

  

64 29/01/2026 Suraj C M Rameshan C M (FTHR) Chenathur Meethal, 
Elambilad, Maniyur, 

Maniyur, 673523, 
Vadakara

  

65 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA A P SUBAIR (FTHR) 18/331 HILAL 
MAHAL, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673104, VADAKARA

  

66 29/01/2026 AMRUTHARAJ LIJEESH (HSBN) MALAYIL, 
CHELLATTUPOYIL, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  

67 29/01/2026 Adithya Dev Suresh (FTHR) 10/13B  Kumbalottu, 
Shanthinagar, 

Thiruvallur, Chaniyam 
kadavu, 673541, 

vatakara

  

68 29/01/2026 AHNAF ADAN SALEEM (FTHR) ATHIKULANGARA, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

69 29/01/2026 Chandri K P Balakrishnan C M 
(HSBN)

267, Kurunthode, 
Maniyur, Mantharathur, 

673105, Kuttiyadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

70 29/01/2026 Akshaya R J Abhishek (HSBN) Nandanam, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673111, 

Vatakara

  

71 29/01/2026 DEVANAND T SATHIAN T (FTHR) THITTAYIL, 
VATTOLI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

72 29/01/2026 K P Kumaran Vimala (WIFE) Mottam Tharammal, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vadakara

  

73 29/01/2026 ABINA K M ANUSHIN KRISHNA 
A C (HSBN)

EDAVANACHALIL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

74 29/01/2026 RAFNAS T P FASAL (FTHR) THUVARAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

MOKERI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

75 29/01/2026 Amaya K T K Sajeevan K T K (FTHR) Kallilthazhekuni, 
Muthuvadathur, 

Purameri, 
Muthuvadathur, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

76 29/01/2026 Arya.c.k Unnikrishnan Unnikrishnan (FTHR) 480, Cherukunnu, 
Velam, Velam, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

77 29/01/2026 LAFNA M LATHEEF (FTHR) 05/178 HIDAYATH 
MANZIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

78 29/01/2026 Vijil Kumar K P Balakrishnan C M 
(FTHR)

267, Kurunthodi, 
Maniyur, Mantharathur, 

673105, Kuttiadi

  

79 29/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN A K FAISAL A K (FTHR) ASHARIKKANDIYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

80 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFNAS N K 

Abdulssalam (FTHR) Nambeerandy, Nittoor, 
Kuttiady, Nittoor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

81 29/01/2026 HASEENA C K FAUSIYA (MTHR) CHIRIKANDOTH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

82 29/01/2026 RINU FATHIMA C K MUHAMMED 
SHAHANAS (HSBN)

MALAYIL, 
CHELLATTUPOYIL, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 673521, 

VADAKARA

  

83 29/01/2026 AJANYA K K MOHANAN K K 
(FTHR)

KANDOTH 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

VALLIYAD, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

VALLIYAD, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

84 29/01/2026 JESMIA S P SIDHARTH M S 
(HSBN)

Kunjipurayil, 
Ambalakulangara, 

Kunnummal, Kakkattil, 
673507, Vatakara

  

85 29/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA K K ANAS BIN 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

NOCHIKKAT HOUSE, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

VATAKARA, 
PATHIYARAKKARA 

POST, 673105, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

86 29/01/2026 ADWAID KRISHNA A Sivadasan K (FTHR) Ayadathil, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

87 29/01/2026 ATHULYA K T RANEESH K (HSBN) SREELAKSHMI, 
KARAYATT STREET, 

PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 673503, 

VADAKARA

  

88 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NASREEN ABDUL SALAM C V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 
VELOM, VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

89 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHUL HAMEED 

ABDUL RASHEED A 
K (FTHR)

ASSARIKKANDI, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

90 29/01/2026 Viswajith.c.k 
Surendrannabhoodhiri

Surendrannabhoodhiri 
(FTHR)

0, Cherukunnu, Velam, 
Velam, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

91 29/01/2026 SARANYA K NITHIN M K (HSBN) 257 MANAKKAL 
THAZHAKKUNI, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

92 29/01/2026 MONISHA K C KRISHNAN (FTHR) THAYYULLA 
PARAMBATH, ARUR, 

PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

93 29/01/2026 MUHSINA C K JOUHAR V M (HSBN) 7/349 
VARIYAMANNIL, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, KUTTIADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

94 29/01/2026 Nikhil Nanu Geetha (MTHR) Panangottum 
Tharemmal, Mokeri, 
Kunnummal, Mokeri, 

673507, Vatakara

  

95 29/01/2026 NASIYA SIRAJ (HSBN) CHERIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
PURAMERI, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

96 29/01/2026 Drisya N D Devi T K (MTHR) Thiruvanakkunnil, 
Palayad, Palayad, 

Palayad Nada, 673521, 
Vatakara

  

97 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
N 

ASHARAF (FTHR) NIDUMPURATH, 
ELAMBILAD, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VATAKARA

  

98 29/01/2026 REDHA MUHAMMAD 
ABDUL KALAM 

NADEERA MOIDU C 
K (MTHR)

KARANDOTTUMMAL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

99 29/01/2026 DIYA S PAVITHRAN PAVITHRAN (FTHR) ANUGRAHA 
PUTHUKKUDI, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
673542, Vatakara

  

100 29/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P V ANSAR  PV (FTHR) Aleeghar, Vakayattu 
Kulangara, 

Mudappilavil, 
Mantharathoor, 673105, 

Kuttyadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

101 29/01/2026 NASIYA SIRAJ (HSBN) CHERIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
PURAMERI, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

102 29/01/2026 Nidhin N D Devi T K (MTHR) Thiruvanakunnil, 
Palayad, Palayad, 

Palayad Nada, 673521, 
Vatakara

  

103 29/01/2026 PRAKASH T T K DEEPA V (WIFE) THEKKENELLIKUNNUMMAL, 
CHELLATTUPOYIL, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 673521, 

VADAKARA

  

104 29/01/2026 Archana O Balan (FTHR) Onthammal, Kalleri, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

105 29/01/2026 ABAN P MOIDU (OTHR) 254, MINI STADIUM, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

106 29/01/2026 EBRAHIM K V PAKRAN (FTHR) KUTUKK VAKKIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

107 29/01/2026 Nafila  T K Ashraf (FTHR) THAYATTU 
KUNIYIL, Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 673542, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

108 29/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA A 
K 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) ANAKKATT 
KOYILOTH, 

CHERAPURAM, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

109 29/01/2026 Sana Fathima Ashraf (FTHR) Etakkottu Mithal, 
Elayadam, PURAMERI, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

110 29/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA NOUFAL (FTHR) POOVOLI KANNOTH, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

111 29/01/2026 SANTHOSH T P CHATHU (FTHR) THAYYULLAPARAMBATH, 
AROOR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

112 29/01/2026 Anil Padaveettil Meethal Madhavan (FTHR) 523, Ayirondathil, 
Ambalamukk, Maniyur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

113 29/01/2026 ANUNAND A V SURENDRAN (FTHR) Aniyath vaayalil, 
Kuttoth, Villiappalli, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

114 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANDAS ASHRAF ANAPOYIL 
(FTHR)

ANAPOYIL, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 
673521, KUTTIADI

  

115 29/01/2026 MOHAMMAD NAJIL IBRAHIM (FTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBATH, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
KUTTIADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

116 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAFAN 
P

SAMEER (FTHR) PALAKKOOL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

117 29/01/2026 AMAN ROSH V K RIYAS KOOMULLIL 
(FTHR)

14/371B 
VALIYAKADAVATH, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

118 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RIZWAN A K 

NASAR (FTHR) ARIYANKAVIL, 
PUTHALATH, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

119 29/01/2026 ASHIQ MANIKKOTH SAINABA (MTHR) MANIKKOTH, Nittoor, 
kuttiadi, nittoor, 673507, 

kuttiadi

  

120 29/01/2026 ASWINI M KIRAN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

kizhakayil, Palayadnada, 
Iringal, Iringal, 673521, 

Vadakara

  

121 29/01/2026 THANIYA FATHIMA 
A K 

SUBAIR A K (FTHR) ANAKKATT 
KOYILOTH, 

CHERAPURAM, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

122 29/01/2026 AVANTHIKA S N SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KELOTH, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  

123 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL SHAHINA (MTHR) MATHATH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

124 29/01/2026 Arshida T P Assainar (FTHR) 387 Thevar Parambath, 
Maniyur, MANIYUR, 

Maniyur, 673523, 
Vatakara

  

125 29/01/2026 NASILA NASAR (FTHR) KANJIRATHARUVIL, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, KUTTIADI

  

126 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A K 

KUNHAMMED (FTHR) AMBALAKANDY, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

127 29/01/2026 Safna K T K Safeer (HSBN) Vareelatt, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

128 29/01/2026 ADWAITH 
PADMARAJAN 

PADMARAJAN C 
(FTHR)

PADMALAYAM, 
ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI P O, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

129 29/01/2026 Manasree S V Sreedharan (FTHR) Madathil, Poolakkool, 
Velom, Poolakkool, 
673507, Vadakara

  

130 29/01/2026 Nihara M K MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

MANAPPURATH 
THAZHA KUNI, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

131 29/01/2026 RANISHA K P SHIJESH (HSBN) KULANGARA, 
VATTOLI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

132 29/01/2026 RAJAN KELU (FTHR) SIVADAM, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

133 29/01/2026 THAHSIN ASHRAF K 
P 

ASHRAF K P (FTHR) BHAVANA, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

673503, KUTTIADI

  

134 29/01/2026 SWAPNA K SAJEEVAN (FTHR) MANIKOTH 
THAZHAKUNI, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

135 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIRNAS 
K K 

ABDUL BASITH 
(FTHR)

306 A, CHERIPOYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

136 29/01/2026 SOUMYA SAJIKUMAR (HSBN) KALHARAM, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

137 29/01/2026 Milan A S Ajil Prakash P R (FTHR) PADINHARE 
RAYAROTH, 

Kacheriparamb, 
AYANCHERI, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

138 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RISAL MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

KUNNOTH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

139 29/01/2026 REMLA ASHREF ASHREF (HSBN) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

673521, VADAKARA

  

140 29/01/2026 Muhammad Marvan C MAHAMOOD (FTHR) CHAKKAMBATH, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

141 29/01/2026 MARSOONA M P FASEEM P (HSBN) PARAMBATH, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

142 29/01/2026 THAHSIN ASHRAF K 
P 

ASHRAF K P (FTHR) BHAVANA, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

673503, KUTTIADI

  

143 29/01/2026 FARIS ABDULLA K KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KELOTH BISMILLA, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

144 29/01/2026 Vasantha Kumari Binesh V (HSBN) Thazhathidathil, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

145 29/01/2026 V R AISWARYA JAYARAM (HSBN) THEKKEVILARATH, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

146 29/01/2026 Kunjiraman Kannan (FTHR) Valiyakunnoth, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

147 29/01/2026 MINI RAGESH RAGESH V P (HSBN) VADAKKE 
PUDUKKUDI, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

148 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAHITHA 

Muhammed Ramshad 
(HSBN)

PALODIKAYIL, 
Cherapuram, Velom, 
Cherapuram, 673507, 

Kuttiady

  

149 29/01/2026 Archana O Balan (FTHR) Onthammal, Kalleri, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

150 29/01/2026 NAJIA NASRIN NOUSHAD C H (FTHR) CHOYINAKANDIYIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

151 29/01/2026 DIVYA T K SREEJA (OTHR) Kariyatham Vally, 
Kuttoth, villiappalli, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

152 29/01/2026 Abijitha V Sudheesh (HSBN) Erath, Palliyath, Velom, 
Poolakkool, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

153 29/01/2026 Athira AK Nishanth P (HSBN) Pookkoottummal, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

154 29/01/2026 Muhammad Rinas Khasim (FTHR) Eroth, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

155 29/01/2026 DINA K K SAJEEVAN (FTHR) KARIMPAKKANDIYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, KUTTIADY

  

156 29/01/2026 ARSHINA M P ABDUL SALEEM 
(HSBN)

PANAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

157 29/01/2026 ABHIRAMI K BABU K (FTHR) KULANGARATH 
LAKSHAMVEED, 

THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

158 29/01/2026 SAINA M Janaki V (MTHR) Murucheri, Mokeri, 
Kunnummal, Mokeri, 

673507, Vatakara

  

159 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINAN 
NAVAS T I 

NAVAS MEETHALE 
ELLATH (FTHR)

MEETHALE  
ELLATH, KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

160 29/01/2026 SOORYAKIRAN C MANOJ C (FTHR) 3 CHERUVATH, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

161 29/01/2026 Guathamkrishna K S Satheesan Kaiprath 
(FTHR)

Kaiprath, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

162 29/01/2026 NASIFA JANNATH ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

WARD 7/169 
BUSTHANI MAHAL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

163 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FINAN RAMSAN T P (FTHR) THER PARAMBATH, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

164 29/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA Hameed (FTHR) Karakkandy, 
Cherapuram, Velom, 
Cherapuram, 673507, 

Kuttiady

  

165 29/01/2026 CHANDRAN CHOYI (FTHR) VATTAKANDI, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

166 29/01/2026 omran moidu kp (FTHR) kacherikettiya 
parambath, 

kullangarathaya, 
kuttiady, karandode, 
673508, nadapuram

  

167 29/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA YOOSAF (FTHR) NADUVILE PRATTIL, 
MANTHARTHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

168 29/01/2026 Subhash T T Sunitha K (WIFE) Thamarasseri, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

169 29/01/2026 RIFA N RASIQ RASIQ N K (FTHR) MAHNOOR, 
NIDUMBALA KAVIL, 

KEEZHAL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

170 29/01/2026 SARANYA KRISHNA 
C P 

SHANIL (HSBN) ANADRUKANDIYIL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

171 29/01/2026 NAFIS NAVAS K K ABDUL NAVAS 
(FTHR)

KOTHANKOTTUMMAL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

172 29/01/2026 Veena Damodaran Ajesh (HSBN) Lakshamveettil, 
Palliyath, Velom, 

Poolakkul, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

173 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAFIS 
V 

MUNEER (FTHR) Valiyeduthil, 
Cherapuram, Velom, 
Cherapuram, 673507, 

Kuttiady

  

174 29/01/2026 PAVITHRAN KELU NAIR (FTHR) NADUKKANDI, 
KURICHEKAM, 

VELOM, 
KURICHEKAM, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

175 29/01/2026 ARJUN K M SUMA (MTHR) KIZHAKKEKKARAMEETHAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

176 29/01/2026 Aavani S R Rajila K (MTHR) Kambrath, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

177 29/01/2026 Sheela Kanaran (FTHR) Thazhe Kazheri, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

178 29/01/2026 Hiba Krishna U V Sheeba (MTHR) ward 13/80 Unniram 
Veettil, thiruvallur, 

thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 
673541, vatakara

  

179 29/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K MAMMU (FTHR) KARANDOTTUMMAL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
KUTTIADI

  

180 29/01/2026 Sneha V K Mukundan (FTHR) Varikkolimmal, 
Amaravathi, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

181 29/01/2026 NOORJAHAN M T MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF C V (HSBN)

Chettiyam veettil, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

182 29/01/2026 ASWATHI P RAJIL RAJ (HSBN) MARAKKATTERI 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 
VILATHAPURAM, 

PURAMERI, 
KUNINGAD, 673503, 

VADAKARA

  

183 29/01/2026 chaithra raveendran raveendran (FTHR) MUDESWARATH, 
URATH, KUTTYADI, 
KUTTYADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

184 29/01/2026 Anshika V K Preman V K (FTHR) Varikkolimmal, 
Amaravathi, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

185 29/01/2026 Shyja K Pavithran (HSBN) Peedikakandiyil, 
Amaravathi, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

186 29/01/2026 DIYA T VASU T (FTHR) KOORAMKOTTUMMAL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
KUTTIADI

  

187 29/01/2026 KUNHAMI 
MAYANGIYIL

IBRAYI (HSBN) KOORAREMMEL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUTIADI, 
VADAYAM, 673518, 

VADAKARA

  

188 29/01/2026 Reshma P C Shyju (HSBN) Kunnummal, 
Amaravathi, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

189 29/01/2026 Muhammed Mishab Ammed 
Nambeerankandy 

(FTHR)

NAMBEERANKANDY, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, NITTUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

190 29/01/2026 SARANG C M PAVITHRAN (FTHR) CHETTIYAR 
MEETHAL, 

KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

191 29/01/2026 ABHIDHA L R RAJAN V N (FTHR) 17/45 VAISHNAVAM, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

673521, VADAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

192 29/01/2026 ABHINAND K M GOPI (FTHR) KUNNOTH 
MEETHAL, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

193 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANIS KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

KANDANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

194 29/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA T P PRANAV K K (HSBN) KAIVELI KUNIYIL, 
Palliyath, Velom, 

Poolakkol, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

195 29/01/2026 ADHIL IRFAN N C ASHRAF N C (FTHR) 20/89 BAITHUL 
NEHMA, 

KULANGARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

196 29/01/2026 SOORYASREE V P JITHESH V P (FTHR) VATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATH, 

PATHIRIPPETTA, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PATHIRIPPATTA, 
673507, KUTTYADI

  

197 29/01/2026 DIYA HANAN A NASEER (FTHR) ARIKKOTH 
MEETHAL, 

MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIYAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

198 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHADHA P K 

KUNHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PATHAYA KOOTTIL, 
VALLIYAD, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
VALLIYAD, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

199 29/01/2026 ALVIN sinju (FTHR) thayatt, chemmarathur, 
kottappally, 

chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

200 29/01/2026 muhammad Aflah AFSAL V (FTHR) Vilangil, Ponmeri 
parambil, ayancheri, 
ponmeri parambil, 
673542, vatakara

  

201 29/01/2026 Fida Afrin Abdul latheef (FTHR) ward 18   Thiruvangoth, 
Chemmarathur, 

kottappallly, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

vatakara

  

202 29/01/2026 ADITH A R ANOOP V P (FTHR) VYDYANTE 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
VADAKARA, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, MANIYUR

  

203 29/01/2026 KIRAN KUMAR M KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

KANDI MEETHAL, 
Memunda, Villiappally, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

204 29/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA YOONUS (FTHR) THEVARKANDI, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

205 29/01/2026 NAJIYA Rafeeque (FTHR) Kollankandy, Velom 
Shanthinger, Velom, 

Velom, 673508, 
Kuttiyadi

  

206 29/01/2026 SREEVARNA P K PRAMOD P K (FTHR) Peedika Kuniyil, 
valliyad, Kottappally, 

valliyad, 673542, 
vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

207 29/01/2026 soujath N M ABDUL KAREEM M 
(HSBN)

THEVARPARAMBATH, 
KEEZHAL, KEEZHAL, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

208 29/01/2026 KUNHIRAMAN RADHA (WIFE) KANDI MEETHAL, 
Memunda, Villiappally, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

209 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA U 
T K 

MOOSA (FTHR) UTHARITHAZHA 
KUNI, VALLIYAD, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

VALLIYAD, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

210 29/01/2026 V P Leela Matha (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MANDARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VATAKARA

  

211 29/01/2026 SAJINA KUMARI SANTHOSH (HSBN) MANGIL 
MANAPPURAM, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

212 29/01/2026 RADHA KUNHIRAMAN 
(HSBN)

Kandi Meethal, 
Memunda, Villiappally, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

213 29/01/2026 Rasia C Sameer (HSBN) Meethale Kanavath, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

214 29/01/2026 Abdulgafoor Hajara (WIFE) ward 18  Kunhikkandi, 
Chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

215 29/01/2026 DEVANANDHANA ravichandran (FTHR) nidiyandiyil, memunda, 
villiappally, memunda, 

673104, kuttyadi

  

216 29/01/2026 DEVANGANA P K MOHANAN P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL 
THAZHAKKUNIYIL, 

PURAMERI, 
KUNINGAD P O, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

217 29/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA JAFFER V C (FTHR) VADAKKAN CHALIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 
Nittoor, 673507, kuttiadi

  

218 29/01/2026 Muhammad Fayia R M Kunhabdulla R M 
(FTHR)

Raheena Manzil, 
Theekkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

219 29/01/2026 SNEHA M SAJEEVAN M (FTHR) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

220 29/01/2026 DEVIKA NAMBIAR BEENA (MTHR) edathumpoyil, 
mudappilavil, maniyur, 
mantharathur, 673105, 

vadakara

  

221 29/01/2026 Diljith P Sajeevan (FTHR) Peeliyattu, Vadayam, 
Kuttiady, Vadayam, 
673507, Vadakara

  

222 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

VENGATHODI, 
Memunda, Villiappally, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

223 29/01/2026 Kunhammad Chalil Fousiya (WIFE) Chalil, Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

224 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL R 

ISMAIL (FTHR) HIRA HOUSE 
KULAPPURATH, 

KAVIL ROAD, 
VATAKARA, 

KEEZHAL POST, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

225 29/01/2026 VEDARTH V S Vinodan P K (FTHR) Thuruthyel, Palliyath, 
Velom, Poolakkool, 
673507, Vadakara

  

226 29/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA P KAREEM (FTHR) POOMANGALATH, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

227 29/01/2026 saniya k p anilkumar (FTHR) kadanparambath, 
memunda, villiappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
kuttyadi

  

228 29/01/2026 SREENANDHA MAHESH (FTHR) CHAMBOTTMEETHAL, 
BANKROAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

229 29/01/2026 Aleena MKP Rajeevan (FTHR) Kizhakkeparambath, 
Vadayam, Kuttiady, 
Vadayam, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

230 29/01/2026 LEELA Gireeshan (OTHR) KALLULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

MANTHARATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

231 29/01/2026 AVANDHIKA B SEENA V M (MTHR) NETTIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
Kottappalli, 

Chemmarathur, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

232 29/01/2026 ADHIDEV K P RAJU K P (FTHR) KOOLIPPOYIL, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

233 29/01/2026 Dhiya Fathima K V Haseena (MTHR) Kannamvalli, 
kanninada, thiruvallur, 

thiruvallur, 673541, 
vatakara

  

234 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHKAR V K

ASHRAF (FTHR) VATTAKKATT 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

235 29/01/2026 Hadi zakaria vv Jasila p (MTHR) Valiyaveettil, Oorath, 
Kuttiyadi, Kuttiyadi, 

673508, Vatakara

  

236 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
T 

SHAREEF (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

237 29/01/2026 pramodkumar k p reeja (WIFE) pullanjiyil, memunda, 
villiappally, memunda, 

673104, kuttyadi

  

238 29/01/2026 Adithian N P Rajeevan (FTHR) Nelliyullaparambil, 
Palliyath, Velom, 

Poolakkul, 673507, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

239 29/01/2026 ADHITHYAN K K sunil k k (FTHR) kinarullakandiyil, 
kuttoth, vatakara, 

sidhasamajam post, 
673104, vatakara

  

240 29/01/2026 ANUDEV P K BIJU P K (FTHR) 639B, Memunda, 
Villiappally, Memunda, 

673104, Vatakara

  

241 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JISAN NASEERA (MTHR) KATTILERI, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

242 29/01/2026 ASWATHI K PRATHEESH (HSBN) CHERINJA 
PARAMBATH, 

NITTOOR, Kuttiadi, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

Kuttiadi

  

243 29/01/2026 Mukundan kanaran (FTHR) mavullachalil, Urath, 
kuttiadi, kuttiadi, 
673508, vadakara

  

244 29/01/2026 SUBHISHA SABEESH CP (HSBN) CHARUPARAMBATH, 
MANDARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VATAKARA

  

245 29/01/2026 SHAMNAS TK SAKKEER T K (FTHR) THAVODI THAZHA 
KUNIYIL, KATAMERI 

PO, AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

KUTTIADI

  

246 29/01/2026 SHEHARASATH P P FIROS RAISAL 
(HSBN)

NEELIYALATH, 
Payhiyarakkara, 

Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 
673105, Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

247 29/01/2026 JASEEL M C SHAREEF (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
THAZHAKKUNI, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

248 29/01/2026 Vishnu M Latha (MTHR) Muthuvanathazha, 
Memunda, Villiappallly, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

249 29/01/2026 SACHALYA B P BIJINESH V P (HSBN) VAYALIL PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

250 29/01/2026 SHAHABA SOONA M 
K 

MUHAMMAD 
JAMSHEER K (HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

251 29/01/2026 AVANTHIKA E VIJAYAN (FTHR) ERAYINTEVIDA, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

252 29/01/2026 JEEVAN KRISHNA P 
S 

Suresh (FTHR) Avalattuparambil, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

253 29/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA FIDA 
FATHIMA

Faseela Faseela (MTHR) 310 A Thekkemannil, 
Velom Peruvayal, 

Velom, Velom 
Peruvayal, 673508, 

Vatakara

  

254 29/01/2026 ALVIN A M VINODKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Adiyarambath Meethal, 
Kurunthodi, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

255 29/01/2026 Swathi Priya N P Purushothaman N P 
(FTHR)

Nalupurakkal, 
Tharoppoyil, 
Ayanchery, 

Tharoppoyil, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

256 29/01/2026 MANURAJ K A JAYARAJAN (FTHR) Kunnath, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vatakara

  

257 29/01/2026 Nada Fathima Nasar (FTHR) Punathikandi, 
Olodithazha, velom, 

Kurichakam, 673508, 
vatakara

  

258 29/01/2026 Anaina Sreemol P T Sreejith (FTHR) Poolathara, Vatayam, 
Kuttiady, Vatayam, 
673507, Vatakara

  

259 29/01/2026 Amal Raj Kanhiror Rajan K M Kanjiror 
(FTHR)

Kanjiror, Velam, Velam, 
Velam, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

260 29/01/2026 KRISHNENDU S Suresh (FTHR) Avalattuparambil, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

261 29/01/2026 Abhinand C H Chandran (FTHR) Chathoth, Palliyath, 
Velom, Poolakkool, 
673507, Vadakara

  

262 29/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA HAMZA R P (FTHR) Rayaroth Parambath, 
Mandarathur, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

263 29/01/2026 Thejal S Manoj Manoj (FTHR) Kizhakeparambath, 
Vatayam, Kuttiady, 
Vatayam, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

264 29/01/2026 RAJEEVAN BINDHU (WIFE) Kaniyankandy, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

265 29/01/2026 SONU NIRMAL Manoj (FTHR) Komath Thazhe Kuniyil, 
Kuttoth, Villyapalli, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

266 29/01/2026 SHAMNA LINEESH (HSBN) KAPPALLI 
PUTHUKKUDI, 
ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

267 29/01/2026 VALSAN GOVINDANKUTTI 
NAIR (FTHR)

17/287 
Nambidichalilmeeth, 

Karuvanchery, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

268 29/01/2026 GANGA V RAJEEVAN V (FTHR) VAZHERI, 
VALLIYAD, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
VALLIYAD, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

269 29/01/2026 Haridev S Babu Suresh Babu (FTHR) 536, 
Meethalepilathottathil, 

Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Kuttiadi

  

270 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAL V M

RAFEEK (FTHR) VARAPPURATH 
MEETHAL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

271 29/01/2026 HARMYADAS VISHNU PRASAD 
(HSBN)

VAISHNAVAM, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

272 29/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA O 
NIDHA FATHIMA O

Yousaf Othayoth Yousaf 
Othayoth (FTHR)

112 Othayoth, Velom, 
Velom, Velom 

Peruvayal, 673508, 
Vatakara

  

273 29/01/2026 SANAV V S SASEENDRAN  
(FTHR)

Manoli, Vattoli, 
Kakkattil, Vattoli, 
673507, Vatakara

  

274 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
VILANGIL 

FAISAL VILANGIL 
(FTHR)

VILNAGIL, PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AAYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

275 29/01/2026 MANU Nisha (WIFE) PALORAMALAYIL, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

276 29/01/2026 Vinayak K K Sreenath K K (FTHR) 240 Kurunnath Kandi, 
Maniyur, MANIYUR, 

Maniyur, 673523, 
Vatakara

  

277 29/01/2026 AYANA SREEJITH SREEJITH K (FTHR) Kattiyathandavida, 
Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, 

673507, Vatakara

  

278 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAFIL 
K P

ABDULLA K P (FTHR) KARUVANTE POYIL, 
URATH, KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

279 29/01/2026 MINIHAJ P K NASEER V C (FTHR) PADINHARE 
KOYAMBRATH, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

280 29/01/2026 ANUGANGA A S ANIL KUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

SNEHATHEERAM 
KURUNNAM 
MANAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673103, 

KUTTIYADI

  

281 29/01/2026 CHANDANA P CHANDRI (MTHR) PILATHAYYULLAPARAMBIL, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

282 29/01/2026 Aswin Muraleedharan 
M 

Muraleedharan (FTHR) ward 7/381  Thaze 
Kunnath, thiruvallur, 

thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 
673541, vatakara

  

283 29/01/2026 AJAYAN Bindhu (WIFE) Psloramalayil, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

284 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M K 

ABDUL GAFOOR M K 
(FTHR)

MEETHALE 
KALLULLATHIL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

285 29/01/2026 MAYOOKHANATH C 
C 

BIJUNATH C C (FTHR) KHAYAL, 
CHERANDATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

286 29/01/2026 ANUNANDA A S ANIL KUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

SNEHATHEERAM 
KURUNNAM 
MANAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673103, 

KUTTIYADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

287 29/01/2026 Ashvin C k Rajeevan C K (FTHR) Mathath Kailasam, 
Perumundacheri, 

Purameri, Arur, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

288 29/01/2026 REJA FATHIMA kK SAINA (MTHR) KALLILKUNI, 
Poomugam, VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, KUTTIYADI

  

289 29/01/2026 REENA P KUNJIRAMAN K J 
(FTHR)

POTTANDAVIDA, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

290 29/01/2026 fathimath sahaba Muhammed Iqbal 
(HSBN)

2/307 , Kundukulangara, 
kakkuni, cherapuram, 
cherapuram, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

291 29/01/2026 SUNITHA RAJEEVAN T M 
(HSBN)

WARD 5 
CHIRIYANDOTH, 

KANNAMBATHKARA, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

292 29/01/2026 Ayisha Risana Razack Parambath 
(FTHR)

Parambath, Elambilad, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  

293 29/01/2026 Ameliya K Manojan (FTHR) kakkorammal, 
ELAYADOM, 

Puramery, 
KADAMERY, 673542, 

Badagara

  

294 29/01/2026 RADHA Bindhu (OTHR) PALORAMALAYIL, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

295 29/01/2026 Babina K P Vijesh A P (HSBN) Kunhiparambil, 
Valakett, Velom, 
Velom, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

296 29/01/2026 DEVADARSH M K MANEESH KUMAR M 
K (FTHR)

Manchamkattil, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

297 29/01/2026 AYONA p s PRAMOD (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

298 29/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA HASHIM (FTHR) KARUVATAVIDA, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

299 29/01/2026 Shamil vv Abdul Salam vv (FTHR) vaniyamveettil 499, 
Pathiyarakkara 

Naduvayal, palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

vatakara

  

300 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA NAZAR (HSBN) KANJIRATHARUVIL, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, KUTTIADI

  

301 29/01/2026 JASNA FATHIMA ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THIRUVANGOTH 
THAZHA KUNIYIL, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI
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302 29/01/2026 Shamseejebrahim P Kunhabdulla (FTHR) Kuzhichalil, 
Edathumkara, Maniyur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

303 29/01/2026 Akshaya E K Narayani K K (OTHR) Rajeevdasa Laksham 
Colany, Palliyath, 

Velom, Poolakkool, 
673507, Vadakara

  

304 29/01/2026 SHARON S R Sasi (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, Vattoli, 
Kunnummal, Vattoli, 

673507, Vatakara

  

305 29/01/2026 Riya Misriya Rashida (MTHR) Nadukkandi, Velom 
Peruvayal, Velom, 
Velom Peruvayal, 
673508, Vadakara

  

306 29/01/2026 LALI N ROJITH P C (HSBN) PUTHUCHALIL, 
KULANGARATH, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

307 29/01/2026 Fathimathul Hiba M MUhammad Hamdan N 
M (HSBN)

Noor mahal, 
pathiyarakkara, palayad, 
pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

vadakara

  

308 29/01/2026 ASHOKAN Kelappan (FTHR) Puthiyotli, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vatakara

  

309 29/01/2026 Divya M M Nidhinlal (HSBN) Thazhe Chathoth, 
Pathiyarakkara, 
Pathiyarakkara, 

Pathiyarakkara, 673111, 
Palayad

  

310 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FASAL 
K MUHAMMAD 

FASAL K

Moidu Moidu (FTHR) 413 Komath, Velom, 
Velom, Velom 

Peruvayal, 673508, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI
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311 29/01/2026 NAUFAL K T SUHARA K P (MTHR) MULLERI HAJIRA 
MANZIL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

312 29/01/2026 Harinarayan LINESHBABU C P 
(FTHR)

cheriya parambath, 
KUTTOTH, 

Villiappalli, KEEZHAL, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

313 29/01/2026 SINAN SIRAJ Paremmal 
(FTHR)

1/216, PURAMERI, 
Purameri, Purameri, 

673503, VATAKARA

  

314 29/01/2026 SHIYONA BABU NAVNEETH  M 
(HSBN)

Manalil, Kakkatil, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VATTOLI, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

315 29/01/2026 REENA K Abhijth (HSBN) VadakkeKannoth, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

316 29/01/2026 ASWATHI K PRAKASAN K (FTHR) 343, Pathiyarakkara, 
Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 

673105, Vadakara

  

317 29/01/2026 Sindhu Chathu (FTHR) MELEDATH, 
ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

318 29/01/2026 Sarang S Satheesan K C (FTHR) Manalil Thazhe Kuniyil, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

319 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ALTHAF C P 

SHAREEFA (MTHR) KOLOROTT, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM
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KUTTIADI
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320 29/01/2026 NOORUNNISA YUNUS (HSBN) NALUPURAKKAL, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673103, 

KUTTIYADI

  

321 29/01/2026 muhammad safvan shabeer (FTHR) Thiruvankoth, kakkuni, 
cherapuram, 

cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

322 29/01/2026 Devananda k Kunjikrishnan (FTHR) Kizhake Parambath, 
Vatayam, Kuttiady, 
Vatayam, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

323 29/01/2026 IRSHANA K V 
Kizhakkayil Valappil

Ebrahim Kutty 
Kizhakkayiil Valapil 

(FTHR)

Kizhakkayil Valappil, 
Kurichakam, Velam, 
Kurichakam, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

324 29/01/2026 Pushpalatha P K Shiju M K (HSBN) Meethale 
Kozhikulangara, 

Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

325 29/01/2026 FINANRASHEED KC RSHEED KC (FTHR) Kuttichalil House, 
Meenathkara, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673530, 

Vatakara

  

326 29/01/2026 ANWAYA J S SINDHU (MTHR) Kuniyamkott meethal, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

327 29/01/2026 DIYA S RAJ Sobha (MTHR) Vadakke Neeliyott, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Kuttiady

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM
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KUTTIADI

Revision identity

328 29/01/2026 SREERAG N M SATHYAN N M 
(FTHR)

NEELIYEDUTH 
MEETHAL, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

329 29/01/2026 NAZAR MAJEED  (FTHR) KANJIRATHARUVIL, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, KUTTIADI

  

330 29/01/2026 Vinaya VS Vijayan P (FTHR) Panayullathil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttiadi

  

331 29/01/2026 Sivada P Sathyan (FTHR) puthroli, KUTTOTH, 
Villiappalli, KEEZHAL, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

332 29/01/2026 SARANG S SURESH SURESH N S (FTHR) THAZHATHIDATHIL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

333 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
P K

HASEENA (MTHR) PALORA KANDIYIL, 
MANGODE, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

334 29/01/2026 AMAL B Babu P K (FTHR) Puthiyottum Kattil, 
Vallyad, Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

335 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

Subair C (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

336 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEER T P 

NISAR (FTHR) THAZHE 
PARAKKANDI, 

VILLIYAPPALLI, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

337 29/01/2026 Aromal Mohan mohanan (FTHR) kunnath, chemmarathur, 
kottappally, 

chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

338 29/01/2026 Surendran Kizhake 
Parambath 

Kanaran (FTHR) Kizhake Parambath, 
Vatayam, Kuttiady, 
Vatayam, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

339 29/01/2026 Dhanya S N Kunhikrishnan (OTHR) Puthan Purayil, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

340 29/01/2026 ARUN LAL M VIJAYAN (FTHR) MAMMALLI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

341 29/01/2026 JAZLA FATHIMA MUHAMMED SALIH 
(FTHR)

EKKONTAVIDA, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
KUTTIYADI

  

342 29/01/2026 AISWARYA B R Raghavan (FTHR) GURUKKAL 
PARAMBATH, 

Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Kuttiady

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

343 29/01/2026 PARVANA P PRAMODKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

344 29/01/2026 PARVATHI C S SREEDHARAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

KELOTH ILLATH, 
ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

345 29/01/2026 ANJANA P S SHYJU K (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

346 29/01/2026 krishna priya p g ashwanth manoj (HSBN) palayatt meethal, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

thiruvallur, 673541, 
vatakara

  

347 29/01/2026 Niranj S Krishna SEEMA C (MTHR) chiyyottummal, Nittoor, 
Kuttiadi, Nittoor, 
673507, Vadakara

  

348 29/01/2026 Shibina V T Babu (FTHR) Kolliyil, Velom, 
Cherpuram, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

349 29/01/2026 Sreenandha KP Suresh babu (FTHR) Kizhakkeparambath, 
Vadayam, Kuttiady, 
Vadayam, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

350 29/01/2026 Sanjusha M.M Vibijith P P (HSBN) Padinhare Parambath, 
Naduppoyil, Kuttiady, 

Vatayam, 673507, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

351 29/01/2026 sreejith Kanaran (FTHR) kakkorammal, 
ELAYADOM, 
PURAMERY, 

KADAMERY, 673542, 
Badagara

  

352 29/01/2026 Pranav D S Nair Dhanya K (MTHR) PRANAVAM, ULLAS 
NAGAR, Palayad, 

Palayad Nada, 673521, 
VADAKARA

  

353 29/01/2026 Sayanth P T Biju (FTHR) Meethale Parambath, 
Vatayam, Kuttiady, 
Vatayam, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

354 29/01/2026 SRUTHI V P SREEDHARAN (FTHR) VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH, 

Katameri, Ayancheri, 
Katameri, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

355 29/01/2026 SONA URAIN VIJEESH VP (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

356 29/01/2026 AKSHAY C P ASHOKAN (FTHR) CHERIYAPALOTTUMMAL, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

357 29/01/2026 RENUKA I GANGADHARAN P P 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
KEEZHAL MUKK, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

358 29/01/2026 Keerthana Sasindran P K Saseendran K V (FTHR) Pathayakunnummal 
House, Mudappilavil, 

Maniyur, Mandarathur, 
673105, Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

359 29/01/2026 SREENATH K C RAGHUNADH (FTHR) KELOTHILLAM, 
ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

360 29/01/2026 Hasna 
Kizhakkeparambath 

Naseef (HSBN) Punathil, Paingottayi, 
Kottappalli, Kottappalli, 

673542, Vatakara

  

361 29/01/2026 NIVED V K Snitha K (MTHR) Anjali, Vattoli, 
Kunnummal, Vattoli, 

673504, Kuttiady

  

362 29/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA KUNHI SOOPY HAJI 
(FTHR)

THARSHEED MALOL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

363 29/01/2026 SRUTHI K K sarojini (MTHR) ARYOTT THAZHA 
KUNI, memunda, 

villiappally, memunda, 
673104, vatakara

  

364 29/01/2026 AMJAD KUNIYIL Noushad K (FTHR) KANNANKATUTHAZHAKUNI, 
Kakkattil, Kunnummal, 

Kakkattil, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

365 29/01/2026 ABDULLA ASLAH AP ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

ANGADI 
PARAMBATH, 

AROOR, PURAMERI, 
AROOR, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

366 29/01/2026 Sunithakumari Jayan (HSBN) Nidiyavayal, Kalleri, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

367 29/01/2026 ANJIMA CA VISHNU K (HSBN) Kuzhikkandi, 
Meenathkara, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

368 29/01/2026 ANUNAND.K.RAJ RAJEEVAN (FTHR) Kannankott,Ayancheri,
673541, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 
673541, Vadakara

  

369 29/01/2026 dina k k sajeevan (FTHR) karimpakkandiyil, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

thiruvallur, 673541, 
vatakara

  

370 29/01/2026 Athul Krishna Balan (OTHR) Kandambath, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

371 29/01/2026 Arya C Anurag (HSBN) Meethale Malayil, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Kuttiadi

  

372 29/01/2026 DIYA PRAVEEN PRAVEEN KUMAR K 
K (FTHR)

POOVULLATHIL, 
VATTOLI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

373 29/01/2026 Avani S R Rajila K (MTHR) Kambrath, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

374 29/01/2026 Anju P P Jubin (HSBN) Sreepadam, Theekkuni, 
Velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, Vatakara

  

375 29/01/2026 Lineesh K Kannan (FTHR) Korattodi Kuniyil, 
Vadayam, Kuttiady, 
Vadayam, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

376 29/01/2026 Sanika P T Biju (FTHR) Meethale Parambath, 
Vatayam, Kuttiady, 
Vatayam, 673507, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

377 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIDEEQUE C K (FTHR) PALORA 
PARAMBATH, 

Katameri, Ayancheri, 
Katameri, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

378 29/01/2026 Bavisha Sreejith (HSBN) kakkorammal, 
ELAYADOM, 
PURAMERY, 

KADAMERY, 673542, 
Badagara

  

379 29/01/2026 Aparna N Sayand (HSBN) 415, Pathiyarakkara, 
Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 

673105, Vadakara

  

380 29/01/2026 Sreethu VT Nikhil (HSBN) Valiya Kunnoth, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

381 29/01/2026 SIDHARTH T K SAJEEVAN T K 
(FTHR)

ELLIL 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

382 29/01/2026 ADARSH P J BINDU (MTHR) MOTTANTHARA, 
NITTOOR, 

KUTTIADY, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

383 29/01/2026 Amal Krishna M Murali (FTHR) Vadakkyadath, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

384 29/01/2026 Princy Lijesh (HSBN) Chettyamkandy, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

385 29/01/2026 Sreena K V Kumaran (FTHR) Ponnangatt Thazha, 
Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

386 29/01/2026 Abhishek E Praveesh M (FTHR) Avullott, Kalleri, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

387 29/01/2026 Rashid Mundambath Andru (FTHR) Mundambath, Kuttiady, 
Vatayam, Kuttiady, 
673508, Vatakara

  

388 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SALVA T K MUHAMMAD (FTHR) OTHAYOTH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

389 29/01/2026 LINISHA MANUPRASAD M 
(HSBN)

MANDODI, 
CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 

CHORODE EAST, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

390 29/01/2026 Shamna K A Rahul (HSBN) 518, Pathiyarakkara, 
Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 

673105, Vatakara

  

391 29/01/2026 Liyana K V Kizhakke 
Valappil

Ebrayikutty 
Kazhakkayil Valappil 

(FTHR)

Kizhakkayil Valappil, 
Kurichakam, Velam, 
Kurichakam, 673508, 

Vakara

  

392 29/01/2026 ANANYA  LAJITH M LAJITH (FTHR) Mathath, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vatakara

  

393 29/01/2026 THEERTHA BN NANU (FTHR) 301 valiyaparambil, 
Cherandathur, Maniyur, 
Cherandathur, 673541, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

394 29/01/2026 AMAYANTH K RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KANNAMKKOTT, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

395 29/01/2026 Vishnu Raj T A rajan (FTHR) puthan purayil, 
chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

396 29/01/2026 Athul Krishna MT Sidharthan (FTHR) Mavullatharmmel, 
Koolikunnu, Velom, 

Velom Peruvayal, 
673508, Vadakara

  

397 29/01/2026 ANUVIND P PRAKASAN E (FTHR) EDAVATH, 
CHERANDATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

398 29/01/2026 ANUJITH P M REEJAA (MTHR) PAZHAYAMADATHIL, 
NITTOOR, 

KUTTIADY, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

399 29/01/2026 Amal k m babu (FTHR) kedanhoth meethal, 
Kozhikode, 

villiyappally, 
villiyappally, 673542, 

kuttiadi

  

400 29/01/2026 SHAJU BALAN (FTHR) NALLOOR 
MEETHAL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

401 29/01/2026 Anagha P P Sujith (HSBN) 518, Pathiyarakkara, 
Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 

673105, Vadakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

402 29/01/2026 Riza Riyaz Rahiman RIYAZ 
ABDURAHIMAN 

(FTHR)

ALRIYAS, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

403 29/01/2026 AFNAJ ASLAM AM ASLAM C P (FTHR) ASLAM MANZIL, 
PERUMUNDASSERI, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

404 29/01/2026 KARTHIK B S SASI (FTHR) 444, thiruvallur, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

673541, vadakara

  

405 29/01/2026 ADITHYA T BALAN (FTHR) THODUVAYIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

406 29/01/2026 Apoorva Rajeev Mp Lisa (MTHR) Arav, Kalleri, 
Ayanchery, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

407 29/01/2026 MUHSINA ABDHURAHlMAN KK 
(FTHR)

KANIYANKANDI, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

408 29/01/2026 vaiga p babu (FTHR) thottungal, thiruvallur, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

673541, vatakara

  

409 29/01/2026 Fathimathil jalva Sulaikha (MTHR) NAMBEERANKANDY, 
Nittoor, Kuttiady, 
Nittoor, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

410 29/01/2026 Irshad kc sajida (MTHR) Kuzhichalil, 
olodithazha, velom, 

kurichakam, 673508, 
vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

411 29/01/2026 Rejila K M Radha (MTHR) Kizakke Moppalli, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

412 29/01/2026 Latheesh M P Kunhiraman (FTHR) Ramathu Meethal, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

413 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SINOON TK

YUSAF (FTHR) 9/149, 
NIDUMBRAMANNA, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
CHANIYAMKADAVU, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

414 29/01/2026 Sreelatha Sankaran (HSBN) Pookkot, Manimala, 
Velom, Kurichakam, 

673508, Vadakara

  

415 29/01/2026 Riza Riyaz Rahiman RIYAS 
ABDURAHIMAN 

(FTHR)

ALRIYAZ, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

416 29/01/2026 HANNA A P ABDULLA A P (FTHR) THALAPPOYIL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

417 29/01/2026 DIYA NIZAR FASALU RAHMAN T 
K C (HSBN)

THEKKE 
KANNAMVELLY, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

418 29/01/2026 VISHNU RAGESH R 
M 

MONISHA P K (MTHR) ANIYARIMEETHAL, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHOOR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

419 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAD 
V M 

SUBAIR (FTHR) VANNARATH 
MEETHAL, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

420 29/01/2026 Vinayak S S Sudarsan (FTHR) Dwararaj, Meethale 
kurungot, Mudappilavil, 
Maniyur, Mantharathur, 

673105, vatakara

  

421 29/01/2026 sivani c sivaprasad (FTHR) chaliyedath, thiruvallur, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

673541, vatakara

  

422 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
M 

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

MANDODI, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

423 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel M P Haris Meethale Punathil 
(FTHR)

Meethale Puthukkudi, 
Mayyannur, Vatakara, 
Mayyannur, 673542, 

Kuttiadi

  

424 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADIL 
K P 

SOUDA K P (MTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PALONKARA, 

palonkara, vadayam, 
nittur, nittur, 673507, 

vadakara

  

425 29/01/2026 Vismaya V V Vinodan (FTHR) Kattileri, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vadakara

  

426 29/01/2026 Abhinand C Pavithran (FTHR) Chamayil, Koolikunnu, 
Velom, Velom 

Peruvayal, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

427 29/01/2026 Thushara Ashokan Ashokan (FTHR) Meethaleveettil 
Thamasikkum Chembra, 
Kunhalloor, Purameri, 

Purameri, 673503, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

428 29/01/2026 Robin Krishna T P Babu (FTHR) Thundipparambath, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Kalleri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Kuttyadi

  

429 29/01/2026 ABHAY M MANOJAN 
VARAYALIL 

THAZHAKUNI (FTHR)

VARAYALIL 
THAZHA KUNI, 

VILATHAPURAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

430 29/01/2026 Anandu S B Beena (MTHR) Poovoth meethal, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

431 29/01/2026 Rishek P K USHA (MTHR) PUNATHIKKANDI, 
ayancheri, Ayancheri, 
Ayancheri, 673541, 

vadakara

  

432 29/01/2026 HARINAND M K SURESH (FTHR) 58, thiruvallur, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

673541, vadakara

  

433 29/01/2026 Anusree Babu M T Babu Raj M T (FTHR) Karthika, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Kalleri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Kuttiady

  

434 29/01/2026 SRAVANI V SATHYAN V (FTHR) VARAYALIL, 
VILATHAPURAM, 

PURAMERI, 
KUNINGAD, 673503, 

VATAKARA

  

435 29/01/2026 VIMALA AMMA Krishnan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

Souparnika, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottapally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

436 29/01/2026 NAFA FATHIMA ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

THAZHE MENOTH, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

437 29/01/2026 Sreya S Sreejith (FTHR) Padinjare 
Pookkoottummal, 

Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, 673541, 

Vadakara

  

438 29/01/2026 SHABNA P K KANARAN P (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI, 
MOKERI, Kunnummal, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


